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AUGARE, MARK            (14316)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 37.25         633.25

                                       J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 44.00         748.00

                                                 Total for Employee        81.25       1,381.25

BEARMEDICINE, AUSTIN    (14324)        J005 - SUB NAPI CUST                22.75         318.50

                                       J100 - SUB KW/VINA CUS              26.50         371.00

                                                 Total for Employee        49.25         689.50

BEGAY, DAMITA           (13308)        J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1              102.50       1,742.50

                                       J107 - SUB KW/V SECRET              27.50         357.50

                                                 Total for Employee       130.00       2,100.00

BIRD, MIKELL            (14458)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  6.75         114.75

                                                 Total for Employee         6.75         114.75

BIRDRATTLER, JESSEY     (14653)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               10.00         170.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1                6.00         102.00

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    29.00         406.00

                                       J100 - SUB KW/VINA CUS              16.25         227.50

                                                 Total for Employee        61.25         905.50

BIRDRATTLER, MICHAELEAH (14406)        J070 - SUB CHILD CARE                8.00         104.00

                                       J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE              13.25         225.25

                                       J086 - SUB NAPI TA                   6.50          91.00

                                                 Total for Employee        27.75         420.25

BULLPLUME, MAURINDA     (14541)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  8.00         136.00

                                                 Total for Employee         8.00         136.00

CALFBOSSRIBS, KORDELL   (14658)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                105.25       1,789.25

                                                 Total for Employee       105.25       1,789.25

CALFBOSSRIBS, NEVAEH    (14662)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                5.50          77.00

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                4.75          80.75

                                                 Total for Employee        10.25         157.75

CALFBOSSRIBS, RAELYNN   (14245)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               3.00          42.00

                                                 Total for Employee         3.00          42.00

CAMPBELL, SHAYANNA      (14592)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 84.00       1,428.00

                                       J106 - SUB HS SECRETAR               6.75          87.75

                                                 Total for Employee        90.75       1,515.75

CHIEFCALF, TIFFANY A    (12148)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               54.25         759.50

                                       J071 - SUB KW/V TCH 2               28.50         484.50

                                                 Total for Employee        82.75       1,244.00

CONWAY, TONYA           (14573)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 12.00         204.00

                                                 Total for Employee        12.00         204.00

CRAWFORD, CELENA        (14654)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  5.00          85.00
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                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               14.00         196.00

                                       J087 - SUB MS TA                     9.50         133.00

                                                 Total for Employee        28.50         414.00

CURTIS, RONALD          (14452)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               4.00          56.00

                                                 Total for Employee         4.00          56.00

DECARLO, LATOYA         (13760)        J070 - SUB CHILD CARE               69.75         906.75

                                                 Total for Employee        69.75         906.75

DICK, DANTANA           (14660)        J085 - SUB BE TA                    11.25         157.50

                                                 Total for Employee        11.25         157.50

DOUGLAS, SUMMER         (13181)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  6.50         110.50

                                                 Total for Employee         6.50         110.50

FALCON, HILLARY         (14680)        J066 - SUB HS CUST/SEC               5.00          70.00

                                       J093 - SUB MS CUST                   5.00          70.00

                                                 Total for Employee        10.00         140.00

GOPHER JR, MIKE         (14304)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 52.50         892.50

                                       J168 - SUB HS TCH 2                 35.25         599.25

                                                 Total for Employee        87.75       1,491.75

GOSS, STEVEN            (13255)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 22.50         382.50

                                                 Total for Employee        22.50         382.50

HEAVYRUNNER, CARRIE LYN (14200)        J172 - EXTR CURR 1                   1.50          21.00

                                                 Total for Employee         1.50          21.00

HEAVYRUNNER SR, JONATHA (14543)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               26.25         367.50

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               25.00         425.00

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               22.00         374.00

                                       J179 - SUB KW/VINA PCA               6.00          78.00

                                                 Total for Employee        79.25       1,244.50

KENNERLY JR, ROLAND F   (10801)        J018 - SUB BUS DRIVER               35.00         490.00

                                                 Total for Employee        35.00         490.00

MARCEAU, SHOSHANNA      (14674)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  5.75          97.75

                                                 Total for Employee         5.75          97.75

MEINEKE, DERRICK        (13162)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  7.00         119.00

                                                 Total for Employee         7.00         119.00

MICHELL III, WILLIAM    (14105)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  4.25          72.25

                                       J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 24.00         408.00

                                       J087 - SUB MS TA                     3.00          42.00

                                                 Total for Employee        31.25         522.25

OLLINGER, MARLA         (14671)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                9.50         133.00
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                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               18.25         310.25

                                                 Total for Employee        27.75         443.25

OSBORNE, CECILIA        (13615)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                 32.75         556.75

                                       J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE              25.00         425.00

                                                 Total for Employee        57.75         981.75

PREE, WESLEE            (14034)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               73.50         955.50

                                       J109 - SUB BE SECRETAR              50.25         653.25

                                       J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               7.50         105.00

                                                 Total for Employee       131.25       1,713.75

RACINE, BRANDI          (13775)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                107.50       1,827.50

                                                 Total for Employee       107.50       1,827.50

RUNNING CRANE, ELIZABET (13965)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE               5.00          85.00

                                                 Total for Employee         5.00          85.00

RUNNING WOLF, JANELL K  (11798)        J183 - TEMP - BUS OFF              111.25       1,446.25

                                                 Total for Employee       111.25       1,446.25

SPOTTEDBEAR, CARL       (14579)        J016 - SUB BE CUST                  42.50         595.00

                                       J066 - SUB HS CUST/SEC               2.50          35.00

                                                 Total for Employee        45.00         630.00

SURECHIEF, EMERLEA      (14643)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               80.25       1,364.25

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    23.00         322.00

                                       J109 - SUB BE SECRETAR               1.50          19.50

                                                 Total for Employee       104.75       1,705.75

TAIL, EARL              (12221)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               3.50          49.00

                                       J172 - EXTR CURR 1                  14.00         350.00

                                                 Total for Employee        17.50         399.00

TAILFEATHERS, HAILEY    (14580)        J179 - SUB KW/VINA PCA              17.00         221.00

                                                 Total for Employee        17.00         221.00

TAILFEATHERS, JOSHUA    (14088)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA                8.00         112.00

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    14.00         196.00

                                                 Total for Employee        22.00         308.00

TALL WHITEMAN, JAYSEN   (13671)        J081 - SUB NAPI TEACHE              18.00         306.00

                                       J086 - SUB NAPI TA                  31.50         441.00

                                                 Total for Employee        49.50         747.00

TATSEY-EHLERS, CALLIA   (14181)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 67.00       1,139.00

                                                 Total for Employee        67.00       1,139.00

TATSEY-MCKAY, YASMINE   (14382)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 75.00       1,275.00

                                                 Total for Employee        75.00       1,275.00
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TUCKER, SHARON M        (10663)        J099 - SUB CERT BASE               113.50       3,570.71

                                                 Total for Employee       113.50       3,570.71

VAILE HOLDSTHEENEMY, ME (14697)        J071 - SUB KW/V TCH 2               12.25         208.25

                                                 Total for Employee        12.25         208.25

WAGNER, CONNIE          (14198)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 20.00         340.00

                                                 Total for Employee        20.00         340.00

WATTS, AUSTIN           (13475)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                  5.50          93.50

                                                 Total for Employee         5.50          93.50

WEASEL TAIL, TERRI      (14670)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               28.00         476.00

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                     7.50         105.00

                                                 Total for Employee        35.50         581.00

WELLS, JEREMY M         (12115)        J172 - EXTR CURR 1                  12.00         198.00

                                                 Total for Employee        12.00         198.00

WELLS, MARLEE           (14656)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               33.75         472.50

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               83.00       1,411.00

                                       J107 - SUB KW/V SECRET               1.50          19.50

                                                 Total for Employee       118.25       1,903.00

WELLS-HOYT, RACHEL      (14006)        J126 - EXTRACURRICULAR               3.50          49.00

                                                 Total for Employee         3.50          49.00

WHITEGRASS, MARIAH      (13075)        J083 - SUB MS TCH 1                 11.25         191.25

                                                 Total for Employee        11.25         191.25

WHITFORD, BETTY A.      (13613)        J109 - SUB BE SECRETAR              16.00         208.00

                                                 Total for Employee        16.00         208.00

WILLIAMS, ASHLEY        (13594)        J095 - SUB BABB TA                   8.00         112.00

                                                 Total for Employee         8.00         112.00

WILSON-CHARGES STRONG,  (14464)        J172 - EXTR CURR 1                   3.50          57.75

                                                 Total for Employee         3.50          57.75

WOLVERINE, LESLIE       (13111)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  3.00          51.00

                                       J070 - SUB CHILD CARE              115.00       1,495.00

                                       J080 - SUB BE TEACHER                7.00         119.00

                                                 Total for Employee       125.00       1,665.00

WYNN, DARIN             (14372)        J053 - SUB HS TCH 1                  7.00         119.00

                                                 Total for Employee         7.00         119.00

YELLOWKIDNEY, JAE BETH  (14421)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               19.00         323.00

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                     7.00          98.00

                                                 Total for Employee        26.00         421.00
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YELLOWOWL, BERNADETTE L (12114)        J080 - SUB BE TEACHER               93.50       1,589.50

                                       J085 - SUB BE TA                    23.75         332.50

                                                 Total for Employee       117.25       1,922.00

ZEPHIER, NONA           (14652)        J057 - SUB KW/VINA TA               36.25         507.50

                                       J082 - SUB KW/V TCH 1               38.75         658.75

                                       J176 - SUB BES PCA                  15.00         195.00

                                       J179 - SUB KW/VINA PCA              11.00         143.00

                                                 Total for Employee       101.00       1,504.25

                                   # of Employees     58     Total       2642.00      42,919.46


